
CAE: 73336936971354
CAE VTO: 25/08/2023

Sistema de Gestion   

00009695

CBU:
FECHA VENCIMIENTO PAGO:

OBSERVACIONES:

FACTURA

CODIGO N° 01

0002-

15/08/2023

3660

SEGUFER SA

TOLL 2875

Capital Federal

Resp. Inscripto

CP:1280 30-67814536-6

CONTADO C/E.-

6489 9 41,15 370,35CINTA DE LATON 0,30 x 300 mm S/D

6264 9 27,43 246,87CINTA DE LATON 0,20 x 300 mm S/D

8161 9 21,08 189,72CINTA DE LATON 0,15 x 300 mm S/D

10058 27 9,30 251,10CINTA DE LATON 0,10 x 200 mm S/D

1.058,04

1.058,04

1.280,23

222,19

0,00% 00,00

Un mil doscientos ochenta dólares con  23/100

 DOLAR BILLETE BNA TCV $ 365.50

 

  337474

  7109


